Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Capacitors with screw terminals
Series/Type: B43360, B43380
Date: April 1, 2014
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Capacitors with screw terminals    螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器 B43360,B43380

Page 6 of 9
Capacitors with screw terminals    螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器 B43360,B43380
Standard  industrial ---- 105ºC    标准工业型 标准工业型 标准工业型 标准工业型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 ºC
A
Ordering code
400 1000 2.5 B433*0A9108M0#0
1200 2.6 B433*0A9128M0#0
1500 3.2 B433*0A9158M0#0
1800 3.5 B433*0A9188M0#0
2200 4.4 B433*0A9228M0#0
2700 4.8 B433*0A9278M0#0
3300 5.8 B433*0A9338M0#0
3900 6.5 B433*0A9398M0#0
4700 7.6 B433*0A9478M0#0
4700 7.2 B433*0B9478M0#0
5600 9.6 B433*0A9568M0#0
5600 8.2 B433*0B9568M0#0
6800 9.3 B433*0A9688M0#0
8200 11.8 B433*0A9828M0#0
10000 13.4 B433*0A9109M0#0
12000 15.6 B433*0A9129M0#0
450 1000 2.5 B433*0A5108M0#0
1200 3 B433*0A5128M0#0
1500 3.6 B433*0A5158M0#0
1800 4.1 B433*0A5188M0#0
2200 4.5 B433*0A5228M0#0
2700 5.3 B433*0A5278M0#0
3300 6.2 B433*0A5338M0#0
3900 7.2 B433*0A5398M0#0
3900 6.8 B433*0B5398M0#0
4700 8.7 B433*0A5478M0#0
4700 7.8 B433*0B5478M0#0
5600 9.6 B433*0A5568M0#0
5600 9.2 B433*0B5568M0#0
6800 10.7 B433*0A5688M0#0
8200 11.8 B433*0A5828M0#0
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm